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Agenda Number 18/3/2018

SDC8000

Date 5/12/2018

Begin 9:12:11 AM

End 9:12:43 AM

Vote Type Vote 1 of 3; With Badge; Public

ltem 001

Amendment 01

Vote Group 0

Agenda 5122018

Description Dhaaimy 13 Commity ge memeberunge list faaskurumah

Result

++ 0

YES 24

ABSTAIN

NO

Entitled to Vote 28

Voted 25

Not Voted 3

Quorum 0

Result YES

# Name First Name Party Result

0021 Abdul Latheef Mohamed IND YES
0070 Abdul Raheem Abdulla PPM Not Voted
0076 Abdulla Ahmed IND YES
0016 Abdulla Rifau PPM YES
0063 Ahmed Amir MDA YES
0058 Ahmed Faris Maumoon PPM ABSTAIN
0060 Ahmed Mubeen Jp YES
0079 Ahmed Rasheed PPM YES
0006 Ali Azim MDP YES
0036 Ali Mohamed PPM YES
0028 Anara Naeem ADP YES
0024 Hussain Areef IND YES
0067 Hussain Manik Dhon Manik PPM YES
0023 Hussain Shahudhy Jp YES
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0084
0052
0087
0059
0085
0013
0039
0041
0029
0025
0037
0001
0064
0089

Name

Ibrahim Didi

Ibrahim Hassan
Ibrahim Mohamed Didi
Ibrahim Naseer
Ibrahim Shareef
Imthiyaz Fahmy
Mohamed Ali

First Name

Mohamed Ameeth Ahmed Manik

Mohamed Hussain
Mohamed Nazim

Mohamed Rasheed Hussain

Qasim Ibrahim
Riyaz Rasheed
Rozaina Adam

Party

PPM
Jp

MDP
MDP
MDP
MDP
PPM
IND
PPM
MDP
MDP
JP

PPM
MDP

Result

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
Not Voted
YES
YES
YES
YES
Not Voted
YES
YES
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